Scoring Gr Rank
Governor [
Governor [
Governor [
Governor [
Governor [
Governor [
Governor [
Governor [
Governor [
Governor [
Governor [
Governor [
Governor [
Governor [
Governor [
Governor [

Team
5 Ephrata
16 Octorara
4 Conrad Wi
3 Eastern Le
1 Wilson
2 Conestoge
11 Lebanon
9 Muhlenber
10 Reading
7 Cocalico
13 Twin Valle
12 Garden Sg
14 Daniel Boc
15 Cedar Cre:
6 Exeter
7 Governor |

Points

143
24
147.5
160
231.5
175.5
42.5
68.5
44.5
121.5
33.5
38

33

26
131.5
121.5

N WNDN

AN W

_aW -

W =N



