Scoring Gr Rank	Team	Points	CH	CONS	1	2	3	4	
Governor I	5 Ephrata	143	}			1	1	2	1
Governor I	16 Octorara	24							
Governor I	4 Conrad W	147.5	;			2	1		
Governor I	3 Eastern Le	160	)			2	3	1	
Governor I	1 Wilson	231.5	;			3	2	3	1
Governor I	2 Conestoga	175.5	;			2	4	1	
Governor I	11 Lebanon	42.5	;					1	
Governor I	9 Muhlenbei	r 68.5	;			1			2
Governor I	10 Reading	44.5	;						1
Governor I	7 Cocalico	121.5	;					2	3
Governor I	13 Twin Valle	33.5	;					1	
Governor I	12 Garden Sp	38	}						1
Governor I	14 Daniel Boo	33	}				1		
Governor I	15 Cedar Cre	: 26	;						
Governor I	6 Exeter	131.5	;			1		1	3
Governor I	7 Governor	l 121.5	;			1	1	1	1